Classical Quartet Repertoire

Processionals

e Ao

Air On The G String

Bridal Chorus, Wagner
Jesu, Joy Of Man’s Desiring
Pachelbel Canon

Passacaile

Trumpet Voluntary
Trumpet Tune

Winter

Interludes

9.

10.
11.
12.

Ave Maria, Bach
Ave Maria, Schubert
One Hand, One Heart
The Meditation

Recessionals

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Alleluia from Exsultate Jubilate, Mozart
Autumn

Hornpipe/Finale, Handel

La Rejouissance

Ode To Joy

Queen of Sheba

Rondeau, Moret

Spring

Wedding March, Mendelssohn

Pre-Ceremony

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41

Adagio For String, Barber
Aria, Handel

Ashokan Farewell
Cavelleria Rusticana
Divertimento I, Mozart
Divertimento II, Mozart
Divertimento, I1I, Mozart
First Symphony Theme, Brahms
Gymnopedie No. 3

The Lovers’ Waltz

March, Mozart

Minuet, Gluck

Panis Angelicus

Pavane, Ravel

Piano Concerto #21, Mozart

Rhapsodie On A Theme by Paganini, 18" Var.

Rigaudon
Ruhe Sanft from Zaide, Mozart
Sheep May Safely Graze

. The Swan

Irma Clark Section

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Air, Handel

Badinerie, Bach

Corrente, Corelli

Corrente, Corelli

Gavotte, Rameau

Gigue, Handel

Gigue, Telemann

Hornpipe & Air, Purcell

Largo from “Golden Sonata,” Purcell
Meneutto, Corelli

Jewish

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Sunrise, Sunset

Erev Shel Shoshanim
Dodi Li

Simon Tov

Od Yeshoma

Hava Nagila

Classical Misc.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Brandenburg 3

Brandenburg 5

Capriccio Espagnol

Concerto Grosso, Allegro, Handel
Concerto in e minor, Avison

1812 Overture

Eine Kleine Nachtmusik, 1*' mvt.
Hungarian Dance #5, Brahms
Symphony #1, Mahler



Jazz, Pop, Rags, Showtunes, Waltzes & Movie

Classical Quartet Repertoire

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
&3.
&4.
85.
86.
87.
88.
&9.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

All T Ask Of You

As Time Goes By

Blister In The Sun
Beauty & The Beast
Bethena Waltz

Burning Love

Come Go With Me

Con Te Partiro

Don’t Stop Believin’
Dueling Banjos

The Entertainer

50’s Medley

Fledermaus Waltzes
Follow Me

From A Distance

The Great Crush Collision March
God Bless The USA
Hound Dog

Hymne, Vangelis

I Got You Babe

I’m A Believer

It’s Only A Paper Moon
Lady Marmalade

The Lord Of The Dance
Macarena

Mr. Holland’s Opus Suite
Movie Magic Suite

Our Love Is Here To Stay
Purple Haze

Seasons of Love

Signs Of Life II

Soak Up The Sun
Somewhere In Time Theme
South Pacific & The King and I Suite
Stand By Me

Star Dust

Superman

To Where You Are
Unforgettable

What A Wonderful World
A Wink & A Smile

The Wedding Song

Christmas

109. Jingle-Bell Rock

110. Sleigh Ride

111. You’re A Mean One Mr. Grinch

Beatles

112. All You Need Is Love
113. Blackbird

114. Julia

115. TWill

116. Maybe I’'m Amazed
117. When I’'m 64

118. In My Life

119. Michelle

New Additions of Jazz, Pop, Movie, etc.

120. You’ve Got A Friend In Me
121. Friend Like Me

122. That’s How You Know

123. Life Is A Highway

124. You’ll Be In My Heart

125. You Raise Me Up

126. The Prayer

127. Bitter Sweet Symphony

128. Wonderwall

129. Clocks

130. Annie’s Song

131. Viva La Vida

132. At Last

133. Bohemian Rhapsody

134. Brown Eyed Girl

135. Can You Feel The Love Tonight?
136. Can’t Help Falling In Love
137. Dust In The Wind

138. Dynamite

139. Firework

140. Have I Told You Lately?

141. I Don’t Want To Miss A Thing
142. T Will Always Love You

143. Just The Way You Are

144. Sweet Dreams Are Made of This
145. “Till There Was You

146. Unchained Melody

147. Yellow



